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PTA Family Calendar 2024-2025

August

Thursday, August 8t
Friday, August 9t
Friday, August 9
Tuesday, August 13t
Tuesday, August 13
Wednesday, August 14t
Thursday, August 15t
Friday, August 16
Friday, August 16
Thursday, August 22"
Friday, August 23™
Tuesday, August 27t -28
Thursday, August 29t
Thursday, August 29t

September

Monday, September 2"
Wednesday, September 4t
Wednesday, September 11%
Friday, September 13t
Friday, September 13t
Sunday, September 15
Monday, September 23™
Tuesday, September 24t

October

Wednesday, October 9t
Friday, October 11t
Friday, October 11t
October 14t — 18t

Friday, October 18t
October 21°t - October 25
Wednesday, October 23™
Tuesday, October 29t
Thursday, October 31°

November

Kindergarten Back to School Night (Adults Only) 6:00- 7:00pm
New Student Orientation (Grades k-6) 10:30 — 11 am
Kindergarten Meet and Greet (in the classroom) 11:00 am-12:00pm
First Day for Students!

Welcome Back Coffee, 8:00 am, CDM Courtyard

DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting

Back to School Night (Grades 1-6) Adults Only 5:30 pm -7:30 pm
For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Kona Ice Truck, after school, CDM Parking Lot

Ice Cream Social, 5:00-7:00, CDM Blacktop

School Picture Day

Restaurant Night: Flippin’ Pizza

Volunteer and Room Parent Orientation, in MUR, 8:00 am
School Picture Make-up Day

No School — Labor Day

PTA Association Meeting and Principal’s Coffee 8:05 am in the MUR
DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am

Kona Ice Truck, After School, CDM Parking Lot

Last Day of PTA Membership Campaign

Full Day Kindergarten Begins

Restaurant Night: Shake Shack

DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting 5:45

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Kona Ice Truck, After School, CDM Parking Lot

Read-a-Thon

Movie Night 6:00-8:00 pm, CDM Field

Red Ribbon Spirit Week

Red Ribbon Day

STEAM+ Night, 4:30 Pizza and Water, 5:00-6:30 Event
Halloween Parade 8:15am blacktop

(last updated 10/7/24) Dates and times are subject to change*)
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Thursday, November 7
Friday, November 8"
Wednesday, November 13t
Friday, November 15t
Friday, November 15t
November 18t— 22
Tuesday, November 19t
Wednesday, November 20"
November 25" — 29

December

December 9*- 11t

Friday, December 13"
Friday, December 13"
Friday, December 13"
December 16%- 20t
Tuesday, December 17t
Wednesday, December 18t
Thursday, December 19t
December 23™ — January 3™

January

Monday, January 6%
Friday, January 10"
Friday, January 10"
Tuesday, January 14t
Wednesday, January 15"
Thursday, January 16%"
Monday, January 20%"
Wednesday, January 29t

February

Wednesday, February 12t
Friday, February 14t
Friday, February 14t
February 17" 215
Friday, February 28t

PTA Association meeting, Principal’s Coffee, 8:15 am in the MUR
Kona Ice Truck, After School, CDM Parking Lot

DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting 5:45 pm

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Family Favorite Feast, 5:00 pm, CDM Amphitheatre
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Restaurant Night: The Melt

PTA Staff Conference Week Luncheon

No School — Thanksgiving Break

CDM Used Book Giveaway, drop-off and dismissal- front and back gates
Imagination Machine Assembly, 8:15 & 9:15, Students and Staff only
For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am

Kona Ice Truck, After School, CDM Parking Lot

PTA Toiletries and Food Drive

Drama Club Sign-Ups Open for COM PTA Members Only Time TBD
DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting 5:45 pm

Drama Club Sign-Ups Open

Winter Break

Welcome Back! All students and staff return to school

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Kona Ice Truck, After School in CDM parking lot

Drama Club Auditions, After School in the MUR

Restaurant Night: Mendocino Farms

Drama Club Auditions, After School in the MUR

No School — Martin Luther King Jr Day

CDM Jogathon

Restaurant Night

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Kona Ice Truck, After School in CDM parking lot

No School — President’s Day and Local Release

Food Truck Night, Book Fair Preview, Time TBD

(last updated 10/7/24) Dates and times are subject to change*)



March

February 28" — March 7"

March 3@ — 7t
Wednesday, March 5%
March 11t &12t
Thursday, March 13t
Friday, March 14
Friday, March 14t
March 17t-21st
Wednesday, March 19"
Wednesday, March 26
Tuesday, March 25
Thursday, March 27t
Friday, March 28t

April

March 31t — April 4
Tuesday, April 8"
Wednesday, April 9t
Thursday, April 10"
Friday, April 11"
Friday, April 11"
Sunday, April 13"
Thursday, April 24t

May

Friday, May 2nd
Saturday, May 3rd
Sunday, May 4th
Tuesday, May 6%
May 5th- 9t
Friday, May 9t
Friday, May 9%
Wednesday, May 14
Friday, May 16t
May 19t -May 21
Thursday, May 22
Friday, May 23™
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Scholastic Book Fair

Parent/Teacher Conferences

PTA Staff Luncheon

CDM Science Fair in the MUR

Extreme Science Assembly: For Students and Staff Only

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am

Kona Ice Truck, After School in CDM parking lot

6" Grade Camp

Peter and The Wolf Assembly for k-5 Grade, Students and Staff Only
Sabrosas Assembly for 6" Grade at 10:15-11:00, Students and Staff Only
Restaurant Night: Shake Shack

CDM'’s Open House

PTA Association Meeting and Principals Coffee, 8:05am

No School — Spring Break

Restaurant Night

6t Grade Panoramic Picture Day

International Showcase, 5:00- 7:00pm

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Kona Ice Truck, After School in CDM parking lot

CDM'’s Padres Game

CDM Art Night Time TBD

Drama Club Performance, 5:00 pm, Amphitheater

Drama Club Performance, 5:00 pm, Amphitheater

Drama Club Performance, 2:00 pm, Amphitheater

Drama Club Cast Party, After School in the MUR, Cast Only
Staff Appreciation Week

For PTA Board Members Only: PTA Board Meeting at 8:15 am
Kona Ice Truck, After School in CDM parking lot
Restaurant Night

Volunteer Breakfast /PTA Association Meeting 7:30 am
Used Book Give Away, Front Gates, pick up and drop off
CDM Field Day

End Of The Year Celebration, 5:00-8:00 pm

(last updated 10/7/24) Dates and times are subject to change*)
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Monday, May 26t No School — Memorial Day

Wednesday, May 28t Full Day of School

Friday, May 30t 6t Grade Promotion, 8:15 am

Friday, May 30 Last Day for Students — Minimum Day with 12:30 pm Dismissal

(last updated 10/7/24) Dates and times are subject to change*)



